
13th Lancaster Scout Group

Please support
13th Lancaster Scout Group

by purchasing some of our plants.

We will deliver them to your door.

Thank you.

Make a note of your order here. Delivery Saturday 20th May 2017.

Sponsored by Lancaster Honda
www.lancaster-honda.co.uk

/HondaLancaster /LancasterHonda



13th Lancaster Scout Group
Bedding Plant Sale
Order Form
Your name             Telephone

Address

Email Address

After completion send your order form to:
13th Lancaster Scout Group, 1 Greenfield Street, Lancaster LA1 3QE

Or phone 01524 69952 or email 13th.lancaster@googlemail.com

Item Plant and Variety Colour Plants per Tray Price per Tray Order Cost

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Total

Viola

Agertum

Dahlia

Nicotinia

Salvia

Verbina

Antirrinum

Bergonia Sempeflorens

Cosmos

French Marigold

Impatiens (Busy Lizzie)

Mesembryanthemum

Pansy

Petunia

Stocks

Allysum

Lobelia Crystal Palace

Lobelia Rose Moon

Lobelia String of Pearls

Lobelia White Lady

Lobelia Trailing

Lobelia Trailing

Basket Kit

Geraniums

Surfinia Kit 4 Colours

Ivy Leaf Geranium Kit 4 Colours

Sweet Pea Pot (10)]

1 Sufinia, 1 Fushcia and 2 flowering 
basket plants

Mixed

Blue

Mixed

Mixed

Red

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

White

Dark Blue

Red

Mixed

White

Blue

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

4

9

6

6

6

6

6

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

4

4

4

4

1 pot

£2.25

£2.25

£2.25

£2.25

£2.25

£2.25

£2.25

£2.25

£2.25

£2.25

£2.25

£2.25

£2.25

£2.25

£2.25

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£5.75

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£1.10

Please give an alternative address if you will not be home on the day

Sponsored by Lancaster Honda

Place your order by 2nd April 2017
This will help us reduce postage costs and help us keep you informed of other events

Delivery 20th May 2017


