

### **13th Lancaster Scout Group**

# Bedding Plant Sale

## **Sponsored by Lancaster Honda**

www.lancaster-honda.co.uk

[] /HondaLancaster [] /LancasterHonda

Please support 13th Lancaster Scout Group by purchasing some of our plants.

We will deliver them to your door.

Thank you.

Make a note of your order here. Delivery Saturday 20th May 2017.

#### 13th Lancaster Scout Group Bedding Plant Sale Order Form



Your name

Telephone

Address

Please give an alternative address if you will not be home on the day

#### Email Address

This will help us reduce postage costs and help us keep you informed of other events

Place your order by 2nd April 2017						
Item	Plant and Variety	Colour	Plants per Tray	Price per Tray	Order	Cost
1	Viola	Mixed	6	£2.25		
2	Agertum	Blue	6	£2.25		
3	Dahlia	Mixed	6	£2.25		
4	Nicotinia	Mixed	6	£2.25		
5	Salvia	Red	6	£2.25		
6	Verbina	Mixed	6	£2.25		
7	Antirrinum	Mixed	6	£2.25		
8	Bergonia Sempeflorens	Mixed	6	£2.25		
9	Cosmos	Mixed	4	£2.25		
10	French Marigold	Mixed	9	£2.25		
11	Impatiens (Busy Lizzie)	Mixed	6	£2.25		
12	Mesembryanthemum	Mixed	6	£2.25		
13	Pansy	Mixed	6	£2.25		
14	Petunia	Mixed	6	£2.25		
15	Stocks	Mixed	6	£2.25		
16	Allysum	White	9	£2.75		
17	Lobelia Crystal Palace	Dark Blue	9	£2.75		
18	Lobelia Rose Moon	Red	9	£2.75		
19	Lobelia String of Pearls	Mixed	9	£2.75		
20	Lobelia White Lady	White	9	£2.75		
21	Lobelia Trailing	Blue	9	£2.75		
22	Lobelia Trailing	Mixed	9	£2.75		
23	Basket Kit 1 Sufinia, 1 Fushcia and 2 flowering basket plants	Mixed	4	£5.75		
24	Geraniums	Mixed	4	£4.00		
25	Surfinia Kit 4 Colours	Mixed	4	£4.00		
26	Ivy Leaf Geranium Kit 4 Colours	Mixed	4	£4.00		
27	Sweet Pea Pot (10)]	Mixed	1 pot	£1.10		
				Total		

After completion send your order form to: 13th Lancaster Scout Group, 1 Greenfield Street, Lancaster LA1 3QE Or phone 01524 69952 or email 13th.lancaster@googlemail.com

Delivery 20th May 2017

**Sponsored by Lancaster Honda**